
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
May    2010  -  April   2011

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
American
Continental
Delta
Federal Express
Frontier
JetBlue
MN Airlines
Republic (Midwest)
Spirit
US Airways
United

Miami Air International

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Mesaba Aviation (Delta Connection)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Continental Connection)

 128,897 10,780  10,607  10,719  10,842  10,309  10,728  11,054  10,698  10,826  9,994  11,666  10,674

 128,883

 14

 2,712
 8,104
 2,174

 20,501
 5,352

 24,527
 404

 5,262
 2,985

 62
 2,422
 1,984

 43,452
 8,942

 14

 4,853
 3,588

 27,283
 16,720

 1,427
 324

 7,841
 1,724
 1,865

 10,526
 954

 4,166
 2,287

 13,310
 1,491
 2,894

 33,166
 8,488

 872
 112

 10,776  10,605  10,717  10,842  10,309  10,728  11,052  10,698  10,826  9,994  11,662  10,674

 4  2  2     2     4  

 247  240  247  248  239  245  206  217  205  189  220  209
 679  652  666  670  642  717  690  687  661  633  717  690
 186  180  184  186  180  186  176  182  180  168  186  180

 1,761  1,708  1,753  1,782  1,683  1,731  1,691  1,718  1,705  1,501  1,765  1,703
 450  454  460  474  446  456  442  460  432  380  462  436

 2,005  2,025  2,067  2,034  1,951  2,044  2,238  2,035  2,132  1,942  2,256  1,798
 32  34  34  34  34  34  30  38  30  32  38  34

 186  180  184  186  178  674  640  616  610  558  642  608
 1  471  525  487  439  542  520

 62
 484  484  482  494  478
 170  134  176  178  160  170  168  170  170  158  164  166

 3,740  3,670  3,618  3,752  3,540  3,678  3,584  3,384  3,552  3,418  3,918  3,598
 836  844  846  804  778  792  716  666  662  576  752  670

 4  2  2  2  4

 18  6  50  121  884  683  784  777  859  671
 306  298  306  300  279  310  289  269  317  280  319  315

 2,360  2,382  2,412  2,468  2,647  2,924  1,873  1,790  1,999  1,863  2,168  2,397
 1,667  1,634  1,673  1,757  1,692  1,753  1,218  1,054  1,075  931  1,164  1,102

 150  160  168  176  134  160  94  89  71  80  76  69
 20  304

 627  634  678  688  673  702  650  607  660  601  679  642
 218  218  204  162  204  114  182  108  24  34  116  140
 168  162  164  146  159  140  160  162  144  144  164  152

 1,147  1,040  1,040  1,122  742  672  1,095  980  728  676  880  404
 54  18  35  15  88  38  114  85  507

 252  264  268  324  276  367  346  398  495  408  424  344
 122  156  149  193  239  259  317  180  161  176  335

 938  1,132  1,168  1,174  1,166  1,376  1,130  1,164  1,012  942  1,090  1,018
 60  121  144  138  136  159  121  130  132  116  122  112

 102  76  62  56  309  343  125  183  312  292  558  476
 2,846  2,859  2,893  2,935  2,772  2,788  2,646  2,772  2,696  2,488  2,834  2,637

 751  760  736  779  731  756  730  519  614  620  785  707
 59  58  60  114  118  117  104  122  120

 18  48  46

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10 Nov - 10 Dec - 10 Jan - 11 Feb - 11 Mar - 11 Apr - 11Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Operations by Airline
May    2010  -  April   2011

Regional

General Aviation

Military

 143,891

 4,847

 899

 11,664  11,886  12,072  12,488  12,236  12,984  11,916  11,431  11,398  10,649  12,669  12,498

 386  397  353  336  398  409  415  386  423  386  470  488

 118  151  116  117  80  75  41  41  32  47  47  34

 4,847

 899

 386  397  353  336  398  409  415  386  423  386  470  488

 118  151  116  117  80  75  41  41  32  47  47  34

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

May - 10 Jun - 10 Jul - 10 Aug - 10 Sep - 10 Oct - 10 Nov - 10 Dec - 10 Jan - 11 Feb - 11 Mar - 11 Apr - 11Airline

 278,534 22,948  23,041  23,260  23,783  23,023  24,196  23,426  22,556  22,679  21,076  24,852  23,694

Total

Grand Total-Operations




